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DEELNEMERSLIJST - LISTE DES PARTANT

KON. VC ‘T MEETJESLAND - KNESSELARE
PL/DS EECKHOQUT Filip

1

@ ;AW N

DE 8Y Vincent
GOETHALS Brent
HEYMAN Jonas
ROS Dieter

SEYE Guillaume
VERHAEGHE Senne

KON. BALEN B.C. V.ZW.
PL/DS FAES Dirk

7
8
9
10
11
12

BIERMANS Jenthe
VERSTREPEN Dvies
VAN MEIRVENNE Eloy
DELMOTTE Dennis
LEYSEN Senne
ARIMONT Charlie

KONINKLIJKE BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW
PL/DS L AMOTE Bart

13
14
15
16
17
18

HAUBOURDIN Ignace
CREVITS Benjamin
VANMASSENHOVE Giovanni
VERHEGGE Jari

PANESI Bronty

WIELERTEAM [EPER
PL/DS vERMEERSCH Bijorn

19
20
21
22
23
24

COGET Kenny

VYNCK Kevin

PATTYN Niels

LYNCH Ecin
DENUWELAERE David

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

PL/DS VANDENABEELE Urbain

43
44
45
46
a7
48

C.T. KEUKENS BUYSSE KNESSELARE

VAN RENTERGHEM Bram
BOTHLYNE Jorden
NEIRYNCK Axel
BOUSSAER Bryan
MEHEUS Gill

VAN CAENEGHEM Gregory

PL/DS BUYSSE Christian

49
56
51
52
53
54

MORTIER Lenny
LEGRAND Dijanjo
BUYSSE Jos
BARTELS Arnout
CATELLIN Gieljan
DE BUCK Diego

DAVO CYCLING TEAM - TONGEREN
PL/DS VAN BRABANT Benny

55
56
57
58
59
60

VAN DER BEKEN Arno
VAN DER BEKEN Robin
MENTEN Milan

DE DECKER Aifdan
BRIESEN Brent
WILLEMEN Kiistof

CUBE-SPIE-DOUTERLOIGNE CT
PL/DS MYCKE Stijn

B1
62
63
64
65
66

FEYS Laszlo
WILLEMS Thimo
BRAET Dieter
BRYSSINCK Stef
BOXUS Arthur

VAN DE WALLE Goran

AUTOGLASCLINICS-YOUNG MUSEEUW TESTTEAM KSC DENDERSTREEK LABIEKES
PL/DS VANDERSPINNEN Jeroen

25
26
27
28
29
30

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Timothi
BASTIAENS Avco

DE VOS Jens

VAN STEENBERGHEN Geoffrey
DE CLERCK Matthias
TIMMERMANS Niels

KSV DEERLNK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
PL/DS VERVAECKE Dirk

3l
32
33
34
35
36

DE GREEF Jordi
SAVELON Arne

LOWYCK Jesse

VAN MEERHAEGHE Robin
HERREMANS Zing
VANSTEENKISTE Bright

LOTTO OLYMPIA TIENEN
PL/DS GIEDTS Herman

37
38
39
40
41
42

MARTENS Alex

VAN DEN BERG Naud
MICHIELS Sander

VAN DMCK Yves
VANDERHEYDEN Jens
VANDERAERDEN Timothy
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PL/DS GOESSENS Jan

67
68
69
70
71
72

GOESSENS Dean

DE RIJCK Mathias
SERVRANCKX Niels
NERINCKX Tim

SONCK Robin

VAN DER HOEVEN Nicolas

DCM CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS STROOBANTS Lou

73
74
75
76
77
78

ALLARY Pieter-Jan

BRYON Miguel

JACOBS Rabin

DE COSTER Dean
VANDERAERDEN Massimo
VAN DEN BORNE Tom

ASFRA RACING TEAM
PL/DS DE BUYSSCHER Patrick

79
80
81
82
83
84

DE CLERCQ Séren
DESCAMPS Dries
VANDERMEIRSCH Aaron
LIEVENS Bryan

VITLER Luke

COLE Brendan

11:59

DEELNEMERS-PARTANTS: 155

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
PL/DS HELLEBUYCK Filip

85
86
87
88
89
80

BLONDEEL Simon
HAENEBALCKE Svenerick
DOYLE Matthew
HANSSENS Steve
PIETERS Gregory
DENYS Sven

JONGE RAKKERS VOLLEZELE
PL/DS GOOSSENS Freddy

H
92
93
94
95
96

DE VILLE Jelle
FAUTE Robin
HABILS Dennis

SLAGMULDERS Yorick
VAN HERCK Glen

YOUNG SCHELDE CT
PL/DS DE ROUCK Guy

97
98
99
100
101
102

DE PRIESTER Armne

VAN DE WIELE Thomas
VANDENBOSSCHE Cedric
EVRAERT Niels

QLIEBOS Jordy
SOBERON Zowe

118 Km.

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
PLIDS WATTENY Joseph

103
104
106
106
107
108

NOBUS Kevin

SEGERS Dieter
DERUYCK Arnc
DEMEULEMEESTER Axel
COOLS Gilles

BOSMANS Arne

YOUNG CYCLING TEAM VZW
PL/DS VERSCHUEREN Patrick

109
110
11
112
113
114

CUYVERS Jurian
VANCAMPENHOUT Ignace
NAGELS Bertrand

PAUWELS Sander

ZANNATA - LOTTO CT MENEN VZW
PL/DS DECRU Wesley

115
116
117
118
119
120

CLAUW John-ross
DEBUY Anthony

DE MUYNCK Jarich
MOELEKER lvar

OSEl VERTEZ Matthias
WYTINCK Gianni

AVIA CRABBE CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS DESAEVER Kenny

121
122
123
124
125
126

ALLEGAERT Ptet
VANNEVEL Tuur
HEMROULLE Johan

VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
COLPAERT Gianni

DE POORTER Maxime
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DISTRICT ZUID-WEST BRABAND (NED)
PL/DS AERTS Marco

127
128
129
130
131
132

BAKX Kelvin

VAN GESTEL Ciske
JANSSENS Tim
KOEMANS Daaf

KOENS Roel

VAN DE WIINGAARD Bas

WSV EMMEN (NED)
PL/DS KRUL Johan

133
134
135
136
137
138

GOEREE Niels
GOEREE Rick

KRUL Stef

WIJKEL Stan

VAN DER DUIN Patrick
POTZE Niels

VAC ST QUENTIN (FRA}
PL/IDS

139
140
141
142
143
144

MOREAU Yoann
DEBRABANT Antlay
COUEGNET Valentin
TRICOT Rinaux
INGELAERE Nicolas
BOUGAMONT Karl

DE JONGE RENNER {NED)
PL/DS GEURTS Walter

145
146
147
148
149
150

CREMERS Paul
DUVIGNEAU Beau
VAN REEK Timon
ROOIJ Paul
SANDERS Boy
ZENNIPMAN Wessel

TEAM WASQUEHAL JUNIOR {FRA)
PL/DS LIMOUSIN Fredéric

151
162
153
154
155
156

VIEZ Corentin
BLAMPAIN Maxirne
CARPENTIER Adrien
DUFLOS Thomas

lJSSELSTREEK-NWH-ADELAAR (NED)
PL/DS

157
158
159
160
161
182

VAN VARIK Twan
COSER Kevin
ARENTSE Arien
TIMMERMAN Jurgan
VANDE WAL David
VLIJM Tristan



